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Webster County Board of Education 25-26 Student Fee Schedule

Title

All Schools/Students
Chromebook Fees will be identified in the Chromebook Rental Agreement

Elementary Schools

Middle School

High School

Archery Fee

Band Instrument Fee
Field Trip Admission
Library Book Replacement
Text Book Replacement

Y Club

Academic Team

STLP

Archery

Band Instrument Fee

Baseball

Basketball (Boys & Girls)

Cheer (Uniform & Accessory) Fee
Cheer-National Competition (qualifying)
Field Trip Admission Fee

Soccer

Softball

Volleyball

Adv. Animal Science
Ag Communications
Ag construction

Ag coop

Ag Employment

Ag Structures
Agribiology

Ap Biology

Ap Enviromental Science
AP Exam

AP Exam Drop Fee
Ap Physics

AP Statistics
Applied Chemistry

Amount

S 75.00
S 40.00
not to exceed $25.00
not to exceed $50.00
not to exceed $50.00
S 25.00
not to exceed $20.00
not to exceed $20.00

up to $150.00

S 40.00
up to $150.00

up to $100.00

up to $250.00

up to $1500.00

not to exceed $35.00

up to $100.00

up to $150.00

up to $100.00

15.00
15.00
20.00
10.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
34.00
40.00
10.00

5.00
15.00
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Archery

Art

Band Instrument Fee
Baseball Apparel
Biology

Book Replacement fee
Boys Basketball

Boys Soccer
Calculator Fee

Calculator Damage/Replacement

Cheer

Cheer-National Competition (qualifying)

Chemistry

Child Development
Child Services

Cross Country
Culinary Skills

Dance Team

Earth Space
Education Resources
Enviomental Resources
Enviomental Science
FCS Essentials

FCA Club

FCCLA Club

FFA Club

Floral Design
Floriculture

Food and Nutrition
Football

Forensics

Girls Basketball

Girls Soccer

Golf

Greenhouse
Landscaping

Latino Club

Locker Fee
Parent/Child Development
Parking Tag

Parking tag replacement
Pep Club

Physics
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150.00

10.00

50.00

200.00

10.00

up to $200
200.00

up to $100
15.00

up to $100
450.00

up to $1500.00
10.00

5.00

5.00

up to $100.00
30.00

200.00

10.00

15.00

10.00

10.00

15.00

5.00

25.00

20.00

20.00

10.00

30.00

up to $100.00
15.00

300.00

up to $100.00
up to $100.00
15.00

10.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

10.00

5.00

25.00

10.00
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**High School Athletics may include Middle School Students.

Webster County Board of Education 25-26 Student Fee Schedule

Plant Land Science
Power Lifting
Practical Living
Principles of Ag
Project Grad Guest
Records

Small Animal Tech
Small Power Tool
Softball

Span Chemistry
Tennis

Track

TSA

Vet Science
Volleyball

Wildlife Resources
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15.00

up to $100.00
15.00

10.00

10.00

5.00

15.00

20.00

200.00

10.00

up to $100.00
up to $100.00
25.00

15.00

up to $100.00
10.00



