Title			Amount			
All Schools/Students Chromebook Fees will be identified in the Chromebook Rental Agreement						
Elementary Schools						
Liementary 3	Archery Fee	\$	75.00			
	Band Instrument Fee	\$ \$	40.00			
	Field Trip Admission	Ţ	not to exceed \$25.00			
	Library Book Replacement		not to exceed \$50.00			
	Text Book Replacement		not to exceed \$50.00			
	Y Club	\$	25.00			
	Academic Team	Ţ	not to exceed \$20.00			
	STLP		not to exceed \$20.00			
	316		not to exceed \$20.00			
Middle School						
	Archery		up to \$150.00			
	Band Instrument Fee	\$	40.00			
	Baseball		up to \$150.00			
	Basketball (Boys & Girls)		up to \$100.00			
	Cheer (Uniform & Accessory) Fee		up to \$250.00			
	Cheer-National Competition (qualifying)		up to \$1500.00			
	Field Trip Admission Fee		not to exceed \$35.00			
	Soccer		up to \$100.00			
	Softball		up to \$150.00			
	Volleyball		up to \$100.00			
	·		·			
High School						
	Adv. Animal Science	\$	15.00			
	Ag Communications	\$	15.00			
	Ag construction	\$	20.00			
	Ag coop	\$	10.00			
	Ag Employment	\$	15.00			
	Ag Structures	\$	15.00			
	Agribiology	\$	15.00			
	Ap Biology	\$	15.00			
	Ap Enviromental Science	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	15.00			
	AP Exam	\$	34.00			
	AP Exam Drop Fee	\$	40.00			
	Ap Physics	\$	10.00			
	AP Statistics	\$	5.00			
	Applied Chemistry	\$	15.00			

A subsection	,	450.00
Archery	\$	150.00
Art	\$ \$ \$	10.00
Band Instrument Fee	\$	50.00
Baseball Apparel	\$	200.00
Biology	\$	10.00
Book Replacement fee		up to \$200
Boys Basketball	\$	200.00
Boys Soccer		up to \$100
Calculator Fee	\$	15.00
Calculator Damage/Replacement		up to \$100
Cheer	\$	450.00
Cheer-National Competition (qualifying)		up to \$1500.00
Chemistry	\$	10.00
Child Development	\$	5.00
Child Services	\$	5.00
Cross Country		up to \$100.00
Culinary Skills	\$	30.00
Dance Team		200.00
Earth Space	\$	10.00
Education Resources	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	15.00
Enviomental Resources	\$	10.00
Enviomental Science	\$	10.00
FCS Essentials	\$	15.00
FCA Club	\$	5.00
FCCLA Club	\$	25.00
FFA Club	\$	20.00
Floral Design	\$	20.00
Floriculture	\$	10.00
Food and Nutrition	, \$	30.00
Football	т	up to \$100.00
Forensics	\$	15.00
Girls Basketball	\$	300.00
Girls Soccer	*	up to \$100.00
Golf		up to \$100.00
Greenhouse	\$	15.00
Landscaping		10.00
Latino Club	\$	5.00
Locker Fee	\$	5.00
Parent/Child Development	ς ς	5.00
Parking Tag	ς ς	10.00
Parking tag Parking tag replacement	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	5.00
Pep Club	¢	25.00
•	ې د	10.00
Physics	Ş	10.00

Plant Land Science	\$ 15.00
Power Lifting	up to \$100.00
Practical Living	\$ 15.00
Principles of Ag	\$ 10.00
Project Grad Guest	\$ 10.00
Records	\$ 5.00
Small Animal Tech	\$ 15.00
Small Power Tool	\$ 20.00
Softball	\$ 200.00
Span Chemistry	\$ 10.00
Tennis	up to \$100.00
Track	up to \$100.00
TSA	\$ 25.00
Vet Science	\$ 15.00
Volleyball	up to \$100.00
Wildlife Resources	\$ 10.00

^{**}High School Athletics may include Middle School Students.